Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

| e DO
—252015105 0 5 10152025

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

>0.05
x
°
£.045
>
Q
£0.04
®.035

8 :
£0.03f-+

2.025
0.02
0.015
0.01

0.005f -

Ratio

25-50-15-10-5"0 B 10 1B 20 25

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

0.6

0.4

0.95L

R T e S e S S

g

e o O e

5 20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

—_— D IVI I I III EI{ \MJKIU
Fake rate vs d| J— %§ a2 egTanrqm/I %? ER129/sta/CMSSW 13 2 0 pre3/src/DOQM TT _MODIFok |
- S R 800% S-S A S SRS R SR R

E : : : D.04BE - D e g I A4 : ool
g i g T g i Hﬁll*#:M gt
S ol PR PP PR AR LAV S A | I S 0.8f-- :"1’-*?--1*. -------- PP R iR 1
X~ L : ] E : e L :T : : : ]
s [ : £0.035F - weeheeeyees R ERRRRR 0 { AEELLSEEEEES 3 | : ;
5 ' L : a 5 : :
0.6~ fr-mmm e 50.03 N | I 0.6+ fr-mm oo -

r o : r :

L 0.025 S FIRREREEELERERRE S ’ ------------ L :
E 0.02F------r-- ] ------------ 0.4-— ----- -----------------------------------

Ratio

ahafiana

0

30
track dz (cm)

0.015
0.0%
0.005

—— . *

Ratio

O

O]

track dz (cm)

Ratio

0.2

30

1fee o -+

i

b "
h {ﬁ% I+<’*+~+++fﬂ% Tn

=20

-10 O 10 20 30

track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


